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N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 VJNUYEA

  2 VY+EEQSO JEÛNA H 4   40

  3 Q+LTNSEE VOYEUSE  6D   41   81

  4 Q+OVLEUE LENTES (1) K 1   32  113

  5 LO+SOTDR ÉVÊQUE  2I   48  161

  6 UNR?MEA DORLOTAS  8B   60  221

  7 GTNPIOI (S)URMENA O 2   90  311

  8 MPURAXI POIGNIT (2)  1C   85  396

  9 PRU+A?CC MIXA N 8   37  433

 10 FSEEEIU OCCUP(E)RA C 8   82  515

 11 EI+LNRFI FOULÉES E 5   40  555

 12 EDANBAE RENIFLAI 11H   72  627

 13 AB+HUZIA DÉJANTE  4F   30  657

 14 AIU+EKLO BÂCHEZ 10A   44  701

 15 ALOU+MTL KÉPI 12A   50  751

 16 SODISRR MOUILLÂT K 8   59  810

 17 ORRS+EAG KIDS (3) A12   42  852

 18 TWAHITB ARROSAGE 14F   63  915

LIÂT 12K   35  950
 

  1: LENT, LENTE adj.
 

      LENTE n.f. Œuf de pou.
 

  2: POINDRE v. 93. Piquer. - Sortir de terre.
 

  3: KID n.m. Fam. Enfant, gamin.


